
Buck
4803 W. Longfellow St., Tampa, FL 33629

Quotation Date
02/05/2025

Expiration
03/07/2025

Salesperson
Sergio Higuera

Description Quantity Unit Price Taxes Amount

Window 1 (BK)

LightningGuard Post 3 Planks 1.00 Units 176.12 6.5% $ 176.12

Post Powder Coat 3 planks 1.00 Units 112.90 6.5% $ 112.90

Window 1 (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 792.17 6.5% $ 792.17

Subtotal  $ 1,081.19

Window 2 (BK)

LightningGuard Post 3 Planks 1.00 Units 153.66 6.5% $ 153.66

Post Powder Coat 3 planks 1.00 Units 98.50 6.5% $ 98.50

Bottom Sealing Channel 3 planks 1.00 Units 137.90 6.5% $ 137.90

Window 2 (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 690.84 6.5% $ 690.84

Subtotal  $ 1,080.90

Front Door (BK)

LightningGuard Center Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 381.69 6.5% $ 381.69

LightningGuard Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 367.01 6.5% $ 367.01

LightningGuard Base Plate 7 Planks 1.00 Units 185.95 6.5% $ 185.95

Post Powder Coat 7 planks 1.00 Units 244.67 6.5% $ 244.67
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Front Door (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 4,224.23 6.5% $ 4,224.23

Subtotal  $ 5,403.55

Garage (BK)

LightningGuard Post 8 Planks 1.00 Units 410.56 6.5% $ 410.56

LightningGuard Center Post 8 Planks 1.00 Units 410.56 6.5% $ 410.56

LightningGuard Base Plate 8 Planks 1.00 Units 184.23 6.5% $ 184.23

Post Powder Coat 8 Planks 1.00 Units 263.18 6.5% $ 263.18

Garage (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 4,838.47 6.5% $ 4,838.47

Subtotal  $ 6,107.00

R Side Windows (BK)

R Side Windows (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 283.42 6.5% $ 283.42

Post 2 Planks 1.00 Units 51.48 6.5% $ 51.48

Post Powder Coat 2 Planks 1.00 Units 33.00 6.5% $ 33.00

Bottom Sealing Channel 2 Planks 1.00 Units 46.20 6.5% $ 46.20

Subtotal  $ 414.10

Pool Door 2 (BK)

LightningGuard Center Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 359.48 6.5% $ 359.48

LightningGuard Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 345.65 6.5% $ 345.65

LightningGuard Base Plate 7 Planks 1.00 Units 175.13 $ 175.13

Post Powder Coat 7 planks 1.00 Units 230.43 $ 230.43

Pool Door 2 (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 2,286.90 6.5% $ 2,286.90
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Subtotal  $ 3,397.59

Pool Window (BK)

Pool Window (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 419.58 $ 419.58

Post 2 Planks 1.00 Units 51.48 $ 51.48

Post Powder Coat 2 Planks 1.00 Units 33.00 $ 33.00

Bottom Sealing Channel 2 Planks 1.00 Units 46.20 $ 46.20

Subtotal  $ 581.26

Installation 8.00 Units 500.00 $ 4,000.00

Pool Door 1.1 (BK)

LightningGuard Center Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 359.47 $ 359.47

LightningGuard Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 345.65 $ 345.65

LightningGuard Base Plate 7 Planks 1.00 Units 175.13 $ 175.13

Post Powder Coat 7 planks 1.00 Units 230.43 $ 230.43

Pool Door 1.1 (BK) Planks 1.00 Units 2,292.45 $ 2,292.45

Subtotal  $ 3,403.13

Untaxed Amount $ 25,437.72

Taxes 6.5% on $ 17,078.77 $ 1,110.13

Total $ 26,578.85

Terms & Conditions: https://hydrafloodpro.odoo.com/terms
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